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John B. Cather No. 1 Well Record (711). 700 33
Flemington district, 1.9 miles northwest of Flemington. Author
ity, Flemington Oil' & Gas Company, ‘
. Thickness. Total.
(Elevation, 1140’ B-A. T.) Feet. TIeet
Unrecorded .....oion it e e e e 420 420
Coal, (UpPPer Freeport).......oovuruuenennnnannannnnnnn, 4 424 Iy
Unrecorded ........c.vvviviunninene. D oot 0o des ol TN [ 430 b
SANA + vttt b\ el ... 87 467 Pt
UnrecoTded ..o inirrtin ittt e e e 36 502 Q
SN ey 7 -7 o7 - 6 0 e e Fe o e A A PIETR . v e T ne 18 6520 -—
Unrecorded . ..vviivniinrer it e EA 7 527 -~
Coal, ¢Upper Kittanning)«........ ... oiiiviiii i, 8 536 =
Um'(.coxded ............................................ 15 550
TBANA v o Ay e o 1 syl ir 15 565 R
632 PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS.
Thickness. Total
‘ . Feet. Feet.
Unrecorded .....ovivervennvnnnronnnenennnneeennnnnn ... 10 676
T 1 T e e & 660
-2, Coal, (Clarion) ........couvunt, 020g 00000090000 IR Ro A 6 666
;/}'-\ 5 Unrecorded e ek S R 2 668
i Sand, IT Cow Run and Salt (water, 700 and T80 ) s vian st . 297 965 .
Unrecorded ....... e @00 0 0 09 6 00 0 e T 120 1086
Maxton: BRBd: ceos o s s om 0s g S0 eme av S TITEE « oo 30 1115
Unrecorded .......coiiiiiiiitiinernoniineecronennnnnens 130 1245
LR e, oo i o o o o o i o T e R S Sl gawsy 20 1265
RIOFeBordBd o v evvwiminom vo s g g0 oo R T 15 1280
Bilg Lime...... wreshil e e 8 o R U W B s SR e 80 1360
Blg Injunt gand. ooae cvnenisicas s o wiae s T A e s e 88 1448
Uaregorded «owwssomriis e esws sai s o e O i i e 328 1776
Fifty-foot sand (little gas, 1788').....covvviviivvniinnennn 109 1886
TIREECORAOT. o viowa vuivvvimniin e o5 oo o's 6% i% o6 B e i e 8 237 2122
Sand, (Fourth) ............... G S 5% b 7 2129
IIBYEBOTABA. vvvvonillonweissmmnseu e % swmmemss s o s 93 2222
Band, (FHH) ouve veievseom e ve e e o i T 14 2236
Unrecordad £0 BOMOI. acwimcas i emae s sl s miss 3 2239
“Initial gas volume, about 150,000 cu. tt dally from the Fifty-foot
sand. "
The abové well starts about 200 feet below the Pittsburgh
coal, -
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